2019 JET SKI’ Ultra’ 310LX Kawasald

PARTS DIAGRAM
Crankshaft

13251 /A E1321

|

ﬂmzoo
92139C~E f@—gzzoo

% 921 39F ~H
"2 92139 1K 92015%
(ﬂ

7
/
92139C~E
13031 } !

‘ 92139F~H

046
SR

S

92139/A/B

92139C~E

1>
S | rs(((((@) Ref .Generator
92139F-H

921391~K

2 _ )
. 92139F H
\ N
(&
S /"0' 92139C~E 92049
;@: 92152
0
W7 ?
92045 @ ﬂ
92 1 ’ 92200A
92049A ’é
rQ " )'

92049B

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2019 JET SKI" Ultra® 310LX

PARTS LIST
Crankshaft

ITEM NAME

SPROCKET,17T (Ref # 12046)

CRANKSHAFT-COMP (Ref # 13031)

SHAFT (Ref # 13107)

ROD-ASSY-CONNECTING,! (Ref # 13251)
ROD-ASSY-CONNECTING,) (Ref # 13251A)

COUPLING (Ref # 42034)

NUT,CONNECTING ROD (Ref # 92015)
BEARING-BALL,6208ZZ AS2S (Ref # 92045)
SEAL-OIL,SD347626LHS (Ref # 92049)
SEAL-OIL,FP)740628.5ZS (Ref # 92049A)
SEAL-OIL,S40626NS (Ref # 92049B)

RING-0,27.7X2.4 (Ref # 92055)
BUSHING,CONNECTING ROD,GREEN (Ref # 92139)
BUSHING,CONNECTING ROD,YELLOW (Ref # 92139A)
BUSHING,CONNECTING ROD,PINK (Ref # 92139B)
BUSHING,CRANKSHAFT,#1&#5,GREEN (Ref # 92139C)
BUSHING,CRANKSHAFT,#1&#5,YEL (Ref # 92139D)
BUSHING,CRANKSHAFT,#1&#5,PINK (Ref # 92139E)
BUSHING,CRANKSHAFT,#2&#4,GREEN (Ref # 92139F)
BUSHING,CRANKSHAFT,#2&#4,YEL (Ref # 92139G)
BUSHING,CRANKSHAFT,#2&#4,PINK (Ref # 92139H)
BUSHING,CRANKSHAFT,#3,GREEN (Ref # 921391)
BUSHING,CRANKSHAFT,#3,YELLOW (Ref # 92139))
BUSHING,CRANKSHAFT,#3,PINK (Ref # 92139K)
COLLAR,30X40X18 (Ref # 92152)

BOLT,CONNECTING ROD,9MM (Ref # 92154)
WASHER (Ref # 92200)

WASHER,30.5X52X1.5 (Ref # 92200A)

PART NUMBER

12046-3711
13031-3743
13107-3810

13251-3703-1
13251-3703-)

42034-3723
92015-1559
92045-3739
92049-3736
92049-3737
92049-3738
92055-091
92139-0722
92139-0723
92139-0724
92139-0725
92139-0726
92139-0727
92139-0728
92139-0729
92139-0730
92139-0731
92139-0732
92139-0733
92152-3759
92154-3720
92200-3789
92200-3808

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY
1

> >
X X

AR
AR

AR
AR

AR

= N o =



