

2019 JET SKI® Ultra® 310LX

PARTS LIST

Crankshaft

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
SPROCKET,17T (Ref # 12046)	12046-3711	1
CRANKSHAFT-COMP (Ref # 13031)	13031-3743	1
SHAFT (Ref # 13107)	13107-3810	1
ROD-ASSY-CONNECTING,I (Ref # 13251)	13251-3703-II	4
ROD-ASSY-CONNECTING,J (Ref # 13251A)	13251-3703-JJ	4
COUPLING (Ref # 42034)	42034-3723	1
NUT,CONNECTING ROD (Ref # 92015)	92015-1559	8
BEARING-BALL,6208ZZ AS2S (Ref # 92045)	92045-3739	1
SEAL-OIL,SD347626LHS (Ref # 92049)	92049-3736	1
SEAL-OIL,FPJ740628.5ZS (Ref # 92049A)	92049-3737	1
SEAL-OIL,S40626NS (Ref # 92049B)	92049-3738	1
RING-O,27.7X2.4 (Ref # 92055)	92055-091	1
BUSHING,CONNECTING ROD,GREEN (Ref # 92139)	92139-0722	8
BUSHING,CONNECTING ROD,YELLOW (Ref # 92139A)	92139-0723	AR
BUSHING,CONNECTING ROD,PINK (Ref # 92139B)	92139-0724	AR
BUSHING,CRANKSHAFT,#1,GREEN (Ref # 92139C)	92139-0725	4
BUSHING,CRANKSHAFT,#1,YEL (Ref # 92139D)	92139-0726	AR
BUSHING,CRANKSHAFT,#1,PINK (Ref # 92139E)	92139-0727	AR
BUSHING,CRANKSHAFT,#2,GREEN (Ref # 92139F)	92139-0728	4
BUSHING,CRANKSHAFT,#2,YEL (Ref # 92139G)	92139-0729	AR
BUSHING,CRANKSHAFT,#2,PINK (Ref # 92139H)	92139-0730	AR
BUSHING,CRANKSHAFT,#3,GREEN (Ref # 92139I)	92139-0731	2
BUSHING,CRANKSHAFT,#3,YELLOW (Ref # 92139J)	92139-0732	AR
BUSHING,CRANKSHAFT,#3,PINK (Ref # 92139K)	92139-0733	AR
COLLAR,30X40X18 (Ref # 92152)	92152-3759	1
BOLT,CONNECTING ROD,9MM (Ref # 92154)	92154-3720	8
WASHER (Ref # 92200)	92200-3789	2
WASHER,30.5X52X1.5 (Ref # 92200A)	92200-3808	1